DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 54 MEN SENIOR K1 500 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

7

BRYDE Nikolaj
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane
HOFFMANN Andreas
Empty lane

POLD Mads

CRAFT i:.
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

FRI PM 13:10

CLUB RESULT

HK 1:41:893
+0:00.000

1:43:155
+0:01.262

1:43:725
+0:01.832

1:44:399
+0:02.506

1:49:337
+0:07.444

SRK  1:53:565
+0:11.672

1:55:466
+0:13.573

KKP 1:57:066
+0:15.173
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