

## RACE 54 MEN SENIOR K1 500 HEAT 3

FRI PM 13:10

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	7	<b>BRYDE</b> Nikolaj	HK	1:41:893 +0:00.000
2	2	Empty lane		1:43:155 +0:01.262
3	4	Empty lane		1:43:725 +0:01.832
4	8	Empty lane		1:44:399 +0:02.506
5	6	Empty lane		1:49:337 +0:07.444
6	5	<b>HOFFMANN</b> Andreas	SRK	1:53:565 +0:11.672
7	1	Empty lane		1:55:466 +0:13.573
8	3	<b>POLD</b> Mads	KKP	1:57:066 +0:15.173

